

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19548-19549/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in SBCSA No. 755/2003 & SBCSA No. 763/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BABULAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPILAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.
Ms. Soumya Rai, Adv.
Mr. A. N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master